
1 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 95.15 54.94 40.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.85 16.553 4 3 3 3

2 4S 9.70 1.94 11.641 3 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 2

4 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 2 1 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 4 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 4 4 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

45.20 54.94

Composition 1.67 7.837.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00

Presentation 1.67 8.087.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.25

Skating Skills 1.67 8.178.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.25

40.21

2 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 21 82.43 42.78 40.65 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.22 15.923 4 2 2 2

2 4S< < F 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

4 3A 8.80 X 0.80 9.600 3 1 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-2 1 3 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.403 5 4 3 3

41.86 42.78

Composition 1.67 8.177.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25

Presentation 1.67 8.258.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.927.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25

40.65

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ目黒日大高 23 80.11 42.95 37.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 1.94 11.640 3 2 3 1

2 3A 8.00 0.53 8.53-1 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 1 2 2

4 4Tq+2T q 11.88 X -1.58 10.30-2 -1 0 -2 -2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 3 2 0

40.23 42.95

Composition 1.67 7.336.75 5.75 8.25 7.75 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.426.75 6.00 7.75 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.507.00 6.50 7.75 7.75 8.00

37.16

4 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 6 66.58 30.68 35.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.601 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.760 1 3 3 2

4 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.170 3 2 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 5 3 3 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.902 5 3 3 3

29.26 30.68

Composition 1.67 7.176.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00

Presentation 1.67 7.337.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

35.90
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5 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 19 51.47 24.60 26.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.96 5.60-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 0 -1 -3 -2

4 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

25.66 24.60

Composition 1.67 5.256.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.426.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.425.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75

26.87

6 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実大学 1 49.64 25.14 24.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.67 5.33-4 -2 -4 -1 -4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.88 4.95-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -2 -1 -1 0

28.93 25.14

Composition 1.67 4.925.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.755.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

24.50
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7 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 10 49.31 24.94 24.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 -1 0 0

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -2 -1 0 0

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 -2 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 0 1

27.23 24.94

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.925.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

24.37

8 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 14 48.11 17.41 32.70 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 4 2 2 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -3 -3 -1

4 3Lz<<+COMBO << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 -1 1 0 0

16.69 17.41

Composition 1.67 6.585.75 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.426.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.585.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

32.70

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 47.33 20.75 26.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 2

20.00 20.75

Composition 1.67 5.175.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.335.50 5.75 4.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.425.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75

26.58

10 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 17 42.47 19.26 24.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 2 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.99-1 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

22.83 19.26

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

24.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 42.29 19.87 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 2 1 0 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.452 3 3 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

5 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 2 0 0 1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 -1 0 1 1

19.33 19.87

Composition 1.67 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.674.75 5.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

22.42

12 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 20 41.54 16.08 25.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

19.63 16.08

Composition 1.67 5.174.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

25.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子

げんさんサマーカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.71.7270.1115 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/08/14 22:08 Page 6



13 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 9 40.66 19.12 23.54 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < F 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 -1 -1 0 0

24.17 19.12

Composition 1.67 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

23.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 22 40.43 17.19 23.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -2 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 -2 -1 0

19.40 17.19

Composition 1.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.834.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

23.24
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15 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大公大FSC 12 39.67 17.56 22.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.68 5.88-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -2 -1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -1 -1 -2 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -2 -1 0

20.26 17.56

Composition 1.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

22.11

16 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 5 39.52 16.83 22.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 0

18.21 16.83

Composition 1.67 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

22.69
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17 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 16 36.83 14.99 22.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.681 -2 -2 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

20.71 14.99

Composition 1.67 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.675.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

22.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子

げんさんサマーカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会
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